Specifications
Voltage

Nominal Capacity

Reserve capacity

Dimensions

Approx Weight
Terminal

Lay-out

Container Material

LP

20 Hr
5Hr
25A
56 A

18042

DC LP 1275 (12V 150Ah)
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12v

150 Ah

120 Ah

280 min

102 min

Length 328 mm

Width 180 mm
Container Height 248 mm
Total Height 279,5 mm
36,7 Kg
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Discharge Characteristics
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Cycle life

Cycle life in relation to depth of discharge
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Designed in compliance with applicable BCI standard.
Tested in compliance to BCl standard.
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